
ZDJĘCIE WARSTWY HUMUSU gr. 20cm Zał. Nr 3

"H" Szerokość "H" Śr szer. Odległość Powierzchnia Objętość
[m] [m] [m] [m2] [m3]

+037,22 2,35
+072,41 2,82 2,59 35,19 91,10 18,22
+111,06 3,82 3,32 38,65 128,30 25,66
+159,85 6,57 5,20 48,79 253,70 50,74
+204,76 6,53 6,55 44,91 294,20 58,84
+225,96 3,94 5,24 21,20 111,10 22,22
+340,63 2,49 3,22 114,67 369,20 73,84
+384,95 2,61 2,55 44,32 113,00 22,60
+410,02 2,55 2,58 25,07 64,70 12,94
+421,99 3,42 2,99 11,97 35,80 7,16
+462,03 4,01 3,72 40,04 148,90 29,78

1 610 322

Grubość 
Humusu

Pikietaż

20 cm


